GAS RISER PIPE SUPPORTSGENERAL
ARRANGEMENT
SPRING SELECTION:   CONTACT YOUR NEAREST FLEXISTRUT
BRANCH FOR CORRECT SPRING SELECTION
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
123
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-001-015 15cu
FMGR-001-020 20cu
FMGR-001- 025 25cu
FMGR-001-032 32cu
FMGR-001-040 40cu
FMGR-001-050 50cu
FMGR-001-065 65cu
FMGR-001-076 80cu
FMGR-001-100 100cu
FMGR-001-125 125cu
FMGR-001-150 150cu
FMGR-001
GAS RISER ANCHOR
WALL MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-002-015 15cu
FMGR-002-020 20cu
FMGR-002- 025 25cu
FMGR-002-032 32cu
FMGR-002-040 40cu
FMGR-002-050 50cu
FMGR-002-065 65cu
FMGR-002-076 80cu
FMGR-002-100 100cu
FMGR-002-125 125cu
FMGR-002-150 150cu
FMGR-002
GAS RISER GUIDE
WALL MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
GAS RISER ANCHOR - WALL MOUNT
GAS RISER GUIDE - WALL MOUNT
FMGR-001
FMGR-002
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
124
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-003-015 15cu
FMGR-003-020 20cu
FMGR-003- 025 25cu
FMGR-003-032 32cu
FMGR-003-040 40cu
FMGR-003-050 50cu
FMGR-003-065 65cu
FMGR-003-076 80cu
FMGR-003-100 100cu
FMGR-003-125 125cu
FMGR-003-150 150cu
FMGR-003
GAS RISER SPRING ASSEMBLY
WALL MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
PART NO. PIPE DIA. ROD DIA.
FMGR-004-015 15cu M10
FMGR-004-020 20cu M10
FMGR-004- 025 25cu M10
FMGR-004-032 32cu M10
FMGR-004-040 40cu M10
FMGR-004-050 50cu M10
FMGR-004-065 65cu M12
FMGR-004-076 80cu M12
FMGR-004-100 100cu M16
FMGR-004-125 125cu M16
FMGR-004-150 150cu M20
FMGR-004
GAS RISER HORIZONTAL
WALL MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
GAS RISER SPRING ASSEMBLY - WALL MOUNT
GAS RISER HORIZONTAL - WALL MOUNTFMGR-003
FMGR-004
NOTE: ROD DIAMETERS
DERIVED FROM AG601 TABLE 4.3
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
125
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-005-015 15cu
FMGR-005-020 20cu
FMGR-005- 025 25cu
FMGR-005-032 32cu
FMGR-005-040 40cu
FMGR-005-050 50cu
FMGR-005-065 65cu
FMGR-005-076 80cu
FMGR-005-100 100cu
FMGR-005-125 125cu
FMGR-005-150 150cu
FMGR-005
GAS RISER ANCHOR
FLOOR MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-006-015 15cu
FMGR-006-020 20cu
FMGR-006- 025 25cu
FMGR-006-032 32cu
FMGR-006-040 40cu
FMGR-006-050 50cu
FMGR-006-065 65cu
FMGR-006-076 80cu
FMGR-006-100 100cu
FMGR-006-125 125cu
FMGR-006-150 150cu
FMGR-006
GAS RISER GUIDE
FLOOR MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
GAS RISER ANCHOR - FLOOR MOUNT
GAS RISER GUIDE - FLOOR MOUNT FMGR-005
FMGR-006
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
126
PART NO. PIPE DIA. ROD DIA.
FMGR-008-015 15cu M10
FMGR-008-020 20cu M10
FMGR-008- 025 25cu M10
FMGR-008-032 32cu M10
FMGR-008-040 40cu M10
FMGR-008-050 50cu M10
FMGR-008-065 65cu M12
FMGR-008-076 80cu M12
FMGR-008-100 100cu M16
FMGR-008-125 125cu M16
FMGR-008-150 150cu M20
FMGR-008
GAS RISER HORIZONTAL
FLOOR MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
PART NO. PIPE DIA.
FMGR-007-015 15cu
FMGR-007-020 20cu
FMGR-007- 025 25cu
FMGR-007-032 32cu
FMGR-007-040 40cu
FMGR-007-050 50cu
FMGR-007-065 65cu
FMGR-007-076 80cu
FMGR-007-100 100cu
FMGR-007-125 125cu
FMGR-007-150 150cu
FMGR-007
GAS RISER SPRING ASSEMBLY
FLOOR MOUNT
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
GAS RISER SPRING ASSEMBLY - FLOOR MOUNT
GAS RISER HORIZONTAL - FLOOR MOUNTFMGR-007
FMGR-008
NOTE: ROD DIAMETERS
DERIVED FROM AG601 TABLE 4.3
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
127
SPRING CAGE ASSEMBLY
SPRING CAGES
PART NO. ROD DIA HEIGHT WIDTH LOAD
FMGR-SPS M10 107 mm 72 mm 100 kg
FMGR-SPL M12 / M16 148 mm 82 mm 300 kg
SPRING CAGE USED FOR VIBRATION SUPPORT SYSTEM
FINISH: POLYESTER
POWDER COATED
FMGR-SPS
FMGR-SPL
FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT     -     SUPPORTING AUSTRALIA     -     FLEXISTRUT
128